P ALA pocument 6701° - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT: (Mame and address) CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 001 OWNER "
AB.Chandler HVAC Confrols DATE: February 2, 2015 .

Corydon, XY Henderson Ca. o ARCHITECT O

ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: CONTRACTOR

TO CONTRACYOR: (Name and adidress) ' FELD D
IBAC Group LLC CONTRACT DATE: June 19, 2014 OTHER [
1035 National Mine Road CONTRACT FOR ) U

Madisonville, KY 42431 > FIVAC Controls Upgrad '

The Confract is changéd as follows: '
‘(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attyibytuble to previeusly executed Construction Change Directives.,)

Owne: élécted to onder 25 % TFB24-SR Actuators direct and dedust his amount from iBAC Group contract,

The ongmai . Contract Sum was $ 73,000
“The net chafige by previously awthorized Change Orders - - - - .- .. 0 - g T e O
The . . Contract Sum priot to this Change Order was oo $ < 75,000
The Contract Sum - willbe decreased by this Change Order in the amount of - § -3934.88
Thenew  Contfact Sum s including this Change Order, will be - $ 71,068.12
“The Contract Tiis will be changed by { ) days. - -

. “T'he date of Sabstantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order, therefore, is 37272015 con e

L :'fNOTE: i’?nisr Change Order docs not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maxinum Price
" that have bein authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the
" . Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is execited to supersede the Construction Change Directive.}

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER,

“WEW Engineering, Inc. iBAC Group LLC Henderson County Schools
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name)} OWNER (Firm narse)
3000 Camton Street Hopkinsville 1035 National Mine Rd Madisonville 1805 Second St, Henderson, KY

ATPRESS —__ Res i ADDRESS
(el T =s2r4) A0
BY (Sipn#lire) M

BY (Signature) P BY (Signativre}
Thomas Waldron, PE Timothy David Griffey Marganna Stanley, Superintendent
(Typed nama) — {Tvped name} (Typed name)
245 z/5//5
DATE DATE PATE

AlA Pocurtent G701 - 2001, Copyright © 1978, 1807, 2000 and 2001 by The Amarican Ineiuta of Architects, Al rights reserved. WARNING: Thiz
AIA% Dotument is protucted by U.8. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unautharized ropreduction or distribution of this AA® Dacument, or
any portion of it, may result in sevare civj and sriminal penailies, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law, This
document was oreated on 020212016 11:02:19  under the tarma of AIA Doctreants-on-Demand™ order no, 2008999453 , and Iz nat for rosata, This
document Is licensed by The American Instiluts of Architocta for one-fime Yea only, and may nat be reproduced privr & Re complation,




CHANGE ORDER SUPPLEMENTAL
INFORMATION FORM

KENTUCKY DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
702 KAR 4:160

BG#:.__ 14177____ Change Order No.: 1
Blstrict Faciity School
District: _Henderson Co Code: 251 Name: _AB Chandler Elemeniary  Code: 30

Project: AB Chandler Controls Uparade  Time Extension Required: [lves XNo # yes, by day(s)

Date of Change Qrdar; _ 2/2/2015  Change Order Amount: [] increase X Decrease L[] Unchanged
Contractor / Vendor Name:___ The iBAC Group LLC Bid Package No.: 1

1. This Requested Change Order Amount +/- -3934.88
2. Remaining Construction Contingency Balance: {including line 1 above)

3. Change in A/E Fee for this Change Order +/- $ 00
4, Change in CM Fee for this Change Order +/- $

Note: Change Orders equal to or greater than $25,000 shall be submitted to KDE with detail cost breakdown.
Attach addifionai pages If necessary.

Contract change requested by: X Local Beard of Education 0 Generat Contractor [ Architect/Enginser

L] Construction Manager ] Code Enforcement Officiai L1 Other:

[0 Expansion of Scope [} Improved Plans/Specs

X Other: To expedite completion of project
Cest Benefit to Owner:

Contract change reason code: 1 Reduction of Scope

1 Found Condition [J Code Compliance
Change Order Description and Justification:

Owner fumished damper actuators instead of contracfor. | No change In overall cost,

Have contract unit prices been utilized to support the cost asscciated with this change order?

OO ves O No if no, provide a detailed cost breakdown which separates labor, material, profit and overhead.
Cost Breakdown:

Total Change Order Amt.: Labor Materials Profit & Overhead” | Bond & Insurance
$ - $ 3934.88 $ $

% of Total Change Order Amt.: Y% % % %

*Profit & Overhead shall not exceed 15% of net cost of change order

Is the cost for this change order supported by an alternale bid or competitive price quote(s)?

a Yes (| No ,
A nnfeddwon T 2145

“Architect’s Signature Date

If no, explain why

Board of Education Desighee’s Signature Date

Finance Officer's Signature Date Construction Manager's Signature Date

BGK 14177

Change Order Supplemental infa - 2013 Page 1 of 1 7




QUOTATION

Cochrane Supply & Enginegring, Inc.
L1501 Plantside Drive
Suite Nos. 1 and 2

Louvisville, KY 40299 i .. OrderDate i . Fage
[ 1/26/2015 11:53:50 ] loft
Quote Expires On 2/25/2015
Bill To: Ship To:
HMC SERVICE CO HMC SERVICE - DAVID GRIFFEY
6909 ENTERPRISE DR 1035 NATIONAL MINE DR,
LOUSVILLE, KXY 40214 MADISONVILLE, KY 42431

502-375-0440
Requested By: Mr. DAVIE GRIFFEY

Customer ID: 103686
PO Number Ship Route Taker
ACT# TFB24-8R. / MOTION SENSOR# CI-24 FYOUNG
Cuantities Pricing
S - - Ttgps 1D vom Unit Extendeid
Opdered|  Allocnted, Renrrining Uoﬁ,;, Size :‘? fiem Description Unlt Size Frice ree

Delivery Instractions: ATTN: DAVID ORIFFEY

25 0 25 EA TFB24-8R EA 157.395 3,934 88
1.0 Spring, 22in-lb, 2-10V, 24V 1.0
Spring, 22in-ib, 2-10V, 24V y
2 0 2 EA 124 EA 69,300 < 138,60 >
1.0 PIR Ceiling Occupancy Sensor 24 VDC/AC, 1.0

PIR Ceiling Ocoupaney Sensor 24 VDC/AC,
isolated relay

Total Lines: 2 SUB-TOTAL: 407348
TAX: 0.06
AMOUNT DUE: 4,073,48

{18 Dollars

5 393y 5

Deduct {ren
Crrpract am.

e Bty

Fst

TlanE pR@na




